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Aspire Signature 2 Lift Recline Chair - Dual Action

¢) aspire

Dual Action: Independent control of legrest and recline functions
Multiple Sizes: Available in small, medium, and large sizes to ensure
perfect user fit

Leg Extension: Helps to comfortably support lower legs for a wide
range of user heights..

Waterfall Backrest: Pocketed design allows filling to be adjusted to
suit unique user postural requirements

All-Day Battery Backup: Ensures safety and user confidence during
power outages

Watch our battery maintenance video here.

Easy to Move: Four swivel castors facilitate movement when the
chair needs to be moved

Depth Adjustable Seat: A choice of two depth settings in 1in (25mm)
increments for custom comfort and positioning

Integrated USB Charging: Conveniently located at the end of the
handset, which is backlit

Looking to protect your Electric Lift Recline Chair? Try our Universal
Chair Protector

Custom Upholstery: You can now choose from over 70 fabric and
colour options, including Leather, Healthcare Vinyl, Microsuede, and
Soft Touch Fabric, to customise their chair for individual needs View_
Custom Fabric

Warranty Information

2 Years.

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved
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Code

CHP228200

CHP228210

CHP228220

CHP228230

CHP228240

CHP228250

Display Name

Aspire Signature 2 Lift Recline
Chair - Dual Action - Small -
Mink

Aspire Signature 2 Lift Recline
Chair - Dual Action - Small -
Lagoon

Aspire Signature 2 Lift Recline
Chair - Dual Action - Small -
Heritage Vinyl

Aspire Signature 2 Lift Recline
Chair - Dual Action - Medium -
Mink

Aspire Signature 2 Lift Recline
Chair - Dual Action - Medium -
Lagoon

Aspire Signature 2 Lift Recline
Chair - Dual Action - Medium -
Heritage Vinyl

RRP

2659

2659

2659

2659

2659

2659

Box
Quantity

Total
Length

710 mm

710 mm

710 mm

735 mm

735 mm

735 mm

Total
Width

740 mm

740 mm

740 mm

780 mm

780 mm

780 mm

Total
Height

980 mm

980 mm

980 mm

Safe
Working
Load

155kg

155kg

155kg

155kg

155kg

155kg
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Seat To
Seat Seat
Colour Deoth  Width Floor
P Height
. 460 - 485
Mink 480 mm 480 mm
mm
460 - 485
Lagoon 480 mm 480 mm
mm
460 - 485
Heritage 480 mm 480 mm
mm
490-515
Mink 510 mm 480 mm
mm
490-515
Lagoon 510 mm 480 mm
mm
490-51
Heritage 90-515 510 mm 480 mm
mm

Backrest
Height

580 mm

580 mm

580 mm

620 mm

620 mm

620 mm

User
Height

<1575 mm

<1575 mm

<1575 mm

1600 -
1727 mm

1601 -
1727 mm

1602 -
1727 mm
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Code Display Name

Aspire Signature 2 Lift Recline
CHP228260 Chair - Dual Action - Large -
Mink

Aspire Signature 2 Lift Recline
CHP228270 Chair - Dual Action - Large -
Lagoon

Aspire Signature 2 Lift Recline
CHP228280 Chair - Dual Action - Large -
Heritage Vinyl

RRP

2659 1

2659 1

2659 1

Box Total
Quantity Length

760 mm

760 mm

760 mm

Total
Width

780 mm

780 mm

780 mm

Total

Height

1100

1100

1100

Safe
Working
Load

155kg

155kg

155kg

Colour

Mink

Lagoon

Heritage

Seat

Depth

510-535

510-535

10-535
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Seat To
Seat Floor
Width .
Height

540 mm 500 mm

540 mm 500 mm

540 mm 500 mm

Backrest
Height

650 mm

650 mm

650 mm

User
Height

1752 -
1880 mm

1753 -
1880 mm

1754 -
1880 mm
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